
60
.47

4.84

39.09

21.67

7.21

6.3
4

1.20
1.05

14
.28

4.92

A-1 (SMT PHUIESHWARI DEVI)

RAIN
WATER

HARVESTING

SOLAR
HEATING
SYSTEM

Sewage
Treatment

Plant

Tree Cover (Plantation)

Parking

ENT.GATE

SITE PLAN

PLOT

12.0 METER WIDE ROAD Access Road

4.84

39.09

21.67

7.21

60
.47

3.56
18

.58

3.56

18
.58

4.22

6.2
0

0.3
7

0.751.2
1

1.001.3
41.51

1.1
6

14
.28

4.92


